

## The Arts Society Horsley Lovelace (member society of The Arts Society) Membership Application Form

Please complete and return this form either via email to: charlottee.watson@btinternet.com Or post to:

TASHL Membership Secretary, Norrels Ridge, High Park Avenue, East Horsley. KT24 5BD You can pay by BACS: Sort Code: 30-98-97 Account Number: 54469060

Account Name: The Arts Society Horsley Lovelace OR by cheque made payable to The Arts Society Horsley Lovelace and posted to the Treasurer at Dalehurst, Manor Close, East Horsley, Surrey. KT24 6SB

Your Details		
First member:		
Title and Surname		Forename
Email	, <b></b>	Mobile/Phone No
Address		
Post Code	Email	Date
Second member:		
Title and Surname	•••••	Forename

The Arts Society Horsley Lovelace is always looking for volunteers to help with the running of the Society. Please tick here  $\Box$  if you would be willing to help.

## PREFERRED METHOD OF COMMUNICATION

So that we can let you know about Society news and events, please tick the relevant box to indicate how you would prefer to be contacted by us in future.

 $\Box$  Email (preferred)  $\Box$  Telephone  $\Box$  Post

Signature/s

GIFT AID DECLARATION (please tick if yes) 
<sup>2nd</sup> member.....

I would like The Arts Society to treat the membership subscriptions I make from the date of this declaration as Gift Aid donations until further notice. I am a UK tax payer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains tax than the amount of gift aid claimed on all my donations in that tax year, it is my responsibility to pay any difference.

## GDPR COMPLIANCE:

Members' details will be processed fairly and lawfully in order to satisfy the agreement entered with you on your admittance to membership. This will ensure that you receive the latest news and information about all upcoming events.

Members' details will be passed to "The Arts Society" to enable inclusion on the mailing of the quarterly magazine and other communications including information about any upcoming national events or items of legitimate interest Members' details may be passed to "The Arts Society Area", or other affiliated societies for the purposes of disseminating relevant information of legitimate interest Your details will be kept safely and securely and you have the ability to opt out of our communications at any time  $\Box$  Please tick here if you have accessibility issues.